o
<H
L1l
Hr
K10

St
=

LHo

0l

o

Ra
ur
ol
Ko

Klo

ANE

oF
<H

24

12

120
140
120
120
160
110
30
60
30
30
1,080

1543
1354
1259
1259
1007
1007
976
787
693
661
598
598
504
441
472
13,600

441

1,663
1494
1379
1379
1167
1117
787
753
691
638
638
534
481
481
472
14,680

1,006

Ch
NIZ
Ch
e

371

10
11
11
13
14
14
16
17



